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FE CITTA' DI BASSANO (0501021B)
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA - 26-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Torneo FE CITTA' DI BASSANO 0501021B

Luogo BASSANO DEL GRAPPA  [Vicenza - Veneto]
Periodo 26-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Basset Sergio            ITA VEN TV 1790 0 0 1950 M 110729

13 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1685 0 0 1991 M 111617

10 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1972 M 109102

5 1N Bonollo Sergio           ITA VEN VI 1859 0 0 1950 M 104485

8 1N Busi Massimo             ITA VEN VI 1820 0 0 1955 M 107817

1 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1808 0 0 1985 M 100739

16 1N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1841 0 0 1989 M 819662 116072

3 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1736 0 0 1973 M 103385

9 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1796 0 0 1992 M 819719 107958

15 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1729 0 0 1975 M 114015

17 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1697 0 0 1992 M 118166

11 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1699 0 0 1963 M 109652

7 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1960 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

14 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1748 0 0 1989 M 819948 111626

18 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA VEN VI 1739 0 0 1959 M 120544

4 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1876 0 0 1961 M 103840

6 1N Torri Graziano           ITA VEN BL 1868 0 0 1956 M 105017

2 1N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1925 0 0 1992 M 818860 101704
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Basset Sergio            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1950 M 110729

13 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 M 111617

10 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 109102

5 1N Bonollo Sergio           ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 104485

8 1N Busi Massimo             ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 107817

1 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 100739

16 1N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 116072

3 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 103385

9 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 107958

15 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1975 M 114015

17 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 M 118166

11 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 109652

14 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 111626

18 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 120544

4 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 103840

6 1N Torri Graziano           ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 105017
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